1
GM7900 Series
1.5A NEGATIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
G
M
79
00
V2

.0
0
Ordering Information – Green Products
Ordering Number VOUT Package Shipping
GM7900TA3TG TO-263 50 Units/Tube
GM7900TA3RG TO-263 800 Units / Reel
GM7900TB3TG TO-220 50 Units/Tube
GM7900TC3TG TO-252 80 Units/Tube
GM7900TC3RG
00 = -5.0V
-6.0V
-8.0V